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    Download 2018 calendar for ARKANSAS in the United States in PDF format. Print Arkansas calendar 2018 for free. Arkansas state holidays marked by orange color.





Download Arkansas calendar 2018 (PDF)

Arkansas State Holidays 2018:

Monday, January 1 - New Year’s Day

Monday, January 15 - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday

Monday, February 19 - George Washington’s Birthday / Daisy Gatson Bates Day

Monday, May 28 - Memorial Day

Wednesday, July 4 - Independence Day

Monday, September 3 - Labor Day

Sunday, November 11 - Veterans Day (observed on Monday, November 12)

Thursday, November 22 - Thanksgiving Day

Monday, December 24 - Christmas Eve

Tuesday, December 25 - Christmas Day

Take a look at US 2018 Calendar with Federal Holidays and other state calendars: Alabama 2018, Alaska 2018, Arkansas 2018, Arizona 2018, California 2018, Colorado 2018, Connecticut 2018, Delaware 2018, District of Columbia (Washington D.C.) 2018, Florida 2018, Georgia 2018, Hawaii 2018, Idaho 2018, Illinois 2018, Indiana 2018, Iowa 2018, Kansas 2018, Kentucky 2018, Louisiana 2018, Maine 2018, Maryland 2018, Massachusetts 2018, Michigan 2018, Minnesota 2018, Mississippi 2018, Missouri 2018, Montana 2018, Nebraska 2018, Nevada 2018, New Hamshire 2018, New Jersey 2018, New Mexico 2018, New York 2018, North Carolina 2018, North Dakota 2018, Ohio 2018, Oklahoma 2018, Oregon 2018, Pennsylvania 2018, Rhode Island 2018, South Carolina 2018, South Dakota 2018, Tennessee 2018, Texas 2018, Utah 2018, Vermont 2018, Virginia 2018, Washington 2018, West Virginia 2018, Wisconsin 2018, Wyoming 2018
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  Do you like our site? Make a donation to maintain and develop this site. Thank you for your support :)
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